B P

R

S — T

TN T W > e T AN 1 (I e

. P p ol g

L HA b, « A w0 4

s vy oy war m SmL a M-ﬁl“‘;’,«. Lt

-7
‘«_') / . T"_ 4 -‘ \
| CT iy i

00+ 1380 16785

\(‘.A_ T e Y
STATE OF SOUTH CARGLINA:«) /] -
2 kme  «MEMORANDUM OF MORTGAGE LOAN EXTENSION

o A
COUNTY OF GRE‘KE}]y}L}_F_}_‘ ,{\,\./_/,/

FIRST PIEDMONT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY does hereby certify and
acknowledge that, pursuant to a Modification of Construction Loan Agreement entered
into as of September 12, 1975 between'/KOGER PROPERTIES, INC,, Mortgagor, and
FIRST PIEDMONT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, Mortgagee, the maturity date of
the $1,165,000 promissory note secured by mortgage on real estate hos been e xtended
to March 12, 1976. Said mortgage was recorded in the RMC Office for Greenville
County, South Carolina, in Mortgage Book E_Qif.‘t Page 605.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRST PIEDMONT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY

has executed this Memorandum this 12th day of September, 1975.

FIRST PIEDMONT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY

w O (L{,} €. Qo

WITNESS: :

\ . i .
' 7 P
mug IV TL

K, Bigic
\ [ (\]

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )

PROBATE *
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE, )

PE RSONALLY appeared before me the undersigned witness and made oath thot
s/he saw the within named FIRST PIEDMONT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, by its
duly authorized Officer sign, seal and as its act and deed deliver the within written
Memorandum of Mortgage Loan Extension and that s/he with the other witness subscribed
above, witnessed the execution thereof.
SWORN to before me this .7
day of September, 1975.

r\éj ‘?’YL‘U(_’/ Y

o e

.,

“ T B b - - ‘ —— }""‘_ .
}_, (_}./wff&& L" @g{v\*/ S

Notary Public for South Carolina
My Commission Expires: (/[ s ([l &

recORDED OCT 3 75 At 11148 AL, _#9(15,

o

e

i
e g k“-fr““‘#“-f~3”'5“%i§!"‘\'?*,.\




